TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

- WHITE & GOLD BALLOTIN 125G (16 EA)

SKU:B12.33

Categories: Chocolate Boxes, Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours
Tags: ballotin, ballotin box, chocolate assortment, chocolate box,
chocolate selection, gold ballotin, gold bow, gold box, white and
gold, white ballotin, white box

Approx. pieces 16 | Pack size 1 x 16 | Piece size 125g/H189 x W96
x D34mm |
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A selection of 10 Belgian pralines in a ballotin, gift wrapped in white and gold paper with a shiny gold bow and
assortment key card.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain other nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes
Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/chocolate-boxes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/ballotin/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/ballotin-box/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-assortment/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-box/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gold-ballotin/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gold-bow/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gold-box/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-and-gold/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-and-gold/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-ballotin/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-box/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes
Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2199
Calories 526
Fat (g) 304
Sat. fat (g) 16.4
Carbohydrate (g) 55.5
Sugar (g) 535
Protein (g) 6.2
Salt (g) 0.17
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, HAZELNUTS, Sweetened Condensed Whole MILK,
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Glucose syrup, Palm fat, Alcohol, Natural flavour (Raspberry, caramel, orange,
vanilla), Butter oil (MILK), Dextrose, Stabiliser (E420ii), MILK Sugar, Coffee Extract.




